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The menu of Biryani Bow! from Lansdale includes 173 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $11.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Dining at this popular Indian
restaurant offers a range of experiences, from delicious, authentic dishes to frustrating service. Many patrons
rave about the rich, flavorful biryani, with particular mention of the goat and Hyderabadi variations, which are

consistently praised. Favorites like garlic naan and various dosas also receive commendations. However, reports
of overly oily food and issues with incorrect orders have marred some visits. Customer service feedback is
equally polarized—while some found staff friendly and welcoming, others encountered rudeness. For those
seeking authentic Indian flavors, caution and patience may be necessary.
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Biryani Bowl Menu

Mains Poultry

MIRCHI SALAN $13.0 DUM KA MURGH $15.0
Extras Curries

PLAIN DOSA $7.0 LAMB PEPPER FRY $16.0
Lamb Indische Getréanke

LAMB SAAGWALA $16.0 SWEET LASSI

Rice Dinner Specials

GOAT BIRYANI $16.0 TANDOORI CHICKEN DINNER $17.0
Indian Main Dishes Asian Specialties

LAMB VINDALOO $16.0 SAMOSA

Indian Specialties Lassi

MALABAR FISH CURRY $16.0 MANGO LASSI $4.0
Tazi Tarkari Dosa Corner |

ALOO GOBI MASALA $12.0 PAPER DOSA $11.0
Chicken Dishes Beverages

CHICKEN SAAGWALA $15.0 HYDERABAD IRANI CHAI $3.0
Lamb Dishes Bread

LAMB KURMA $16.0 MALABAR PARATA $5.0
Indian Starters Indian Rice

VEGETABLE PAKORA $8.0 LEMON RICE $11.0
Offers Hyderabadi Dum Biryani

CHICKEN GARLIC $12.0 BONELESS CHICKEN BIRYANI $15.0
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Special Curries
MUTTER PANEER $13.0

Non-Vegetarian
ANDHRA CHICKEN METHI $15.0

South Indian Main Course

GHEE ROAST $13.0
Tandoor Dishes
BENDI FRY $15.0

Seafood Specialties

TAWA FISH $16.0

Non-Vegetarian
Appetizers

GOAT PEPPER FRY $16.0

Chicken Specialties

CHICKEN FRY $12.0
For The Vegetarian
OKRA MASALA $13.0

Popular Items

KADAI GHOSH $16.0
Sundries
PLAIN BASMATI RICE $2.0

Vegetarian Entrees

NAVARATAN KURMA $12.0

Comida hind&uacute;

VEG. PAKORA $10.0
Dinner Special

BUTTER CHICKEN DINNER $18.0
Tikka Masalas

VEG TIKKA MASALA $13.0
Biryani Specialties

SHRIMP BIRYANI $15.0

Famous Mughlai Dum
Biryani

CHICKEN BIRYANI (BONELESS) $17.0

Lamb And Mutton Dishes

LAMB ROGAN JOSH $16.0

Tandoori Clay Oven

Dinner

CHICKEN TIKKA DINNER $18.0
Platos de Cordero al
Curry

LAMB TIKKA MASSALA $16.0
Lentils And Vegetables
VEG. VINDALOO $13.0

Ice Cream & Dessert

GULAAB JAMUN $4.0
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Indo — Chinese
(Vegetarian)

PANEER 65 $12.0

South Indian Fare

SPRING DOSA $13.0
Goat Biryanis
BONELESS GOAT BIRYANI $17.0

Veg - Entrée

MIXED VEG SAAG $14.0

Curry Dinner

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA DINNER $18.0

Mysore Dosa

MYSORE SPECIAL DOSA $13.0

Chennai Dosa Corner
CHOLE DOSA $14.0

Frozen Dessert
COCONUT SHERBET $7.0

Non-Vegetarian Entrees -
Mutton (Goat)

GOAT KURMA $16.0

Diverse Flavours
SAAG PANEER $14.0

South Indian Chicken
Specialties

CHICKEN CHETTINAD $15.0

Gokul's Treasure

PURI BHAJI $10.0
Dosa And Uttapam
Corner

ONION CHILLI UTTAPAM $8.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SALT LASSI $2.5
BOTTLED WATER $2.0
Snacks

CUT MIRCHI $9.0
IDLY VADA $7.0
Seafood

SHRIMP TIKKA MASALA $16.0
CHATTINAD FISH CURRY $16.0
Drinks

CHENNAI COFFEE $3.0
BADAM MILK $4.0
Appetizer

GOBI MANCHURIAN $10.0
VEG. SAMOSA $4.0
Biryani

CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI $16.0
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EGG BIRYANI

Vegetable
BENDI MASALA
PANEER CHETTINAD

Goat Dishes

GOAT CURRY
GOAT VINDALOO

Uttapams

ONION UTTAPAM
VEGETABLE UTTAPAM

Fish Dishes

FISH FRY
CHILLI FISH
SHRIMP MASALA

Dosas

MYSORE MASALA DOSA
ONION RAVVA MASALA DOSA
CHILLI PANEER DOSA

Chicken

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP
CHILLI CHICKEN
HOT WINGS

Main Course
CHICKEN SUKHA
DAL THADKA
TOMATO DAL

$12.0

$12.0
$14.0

$16.0
$16.0

$7.0
$9.0

$13.0
$13.0
$16.0

$12.0
$13.0
$15.0

$11.0
$12.0
$12.0

$14.0
$12.0
$12.0

Starters

FISH APOLO $12.0
SHRIMP 65 $14.0
GOAT SUKHA $16.0
CHOLE BATURA $10.0
Dosa

ONION RAVVA DOSA $13.0
CHEESE DOSA $12.0
CHICKEN TIKKA DOSA $14.0
SAAG DOSA $13.0
South Indian Tiffins

EGG DOSA $13.0
VEGETABLE KOTHU PARATA $12.0
EGG KOTHU PARATA $13.0
CHICKEN KOTHU PARATA $14.0
Ingredients Used

GARLIC

CHILI

MANGO

BUTTER

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

MEAT

BREAD

ICE CREAM $4.0

Vegetarian Dishes

CURD RICE

$5.0
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CHANNA MASALA $12.0
DAL MAKHNI $12.0
VEGETABLE VINDALOO $12.0
PANEER JALFREZI $15.0
Dessert

DOUBLE KA MEETA $4.0
KHEER $4.0
SEMIYA KHEER $4.0
KARACHI KULFI $5.0
MANGO CHEESECAKE $7.0
Entrées

IDLY $6.0
VEGETABLE SAMOSA $5.0
ONION PAKORA $8.0
SHRIMP APOLO $14.0
SAMOSA CHAT $10.0
MEAT SAMOSA $10.0

Vegetarian Specialties

BAGARA BAINGAN $12.0
VEGETABLE KADAI $12.0
PALAK PANEER $13.0
CHANNA SAAG $13.0
DIWANI HANDI $13.0
ALOO SAAG $14.0

Dosa Corner

ROCKET DOSA (KID'S SPECIAL) $5.0

MINI CHEESE DOSA (KID'S
SPECIAL)

BUTTER DOSA (KID'S SPECIAL) $5.0

$5.0

BUTTER DOSA (KIDS SPECIAL)
ROCKET DOSA (KIDS SPECIAL)

MINI CHEESE DOSA (KIDS
SPECIAL)

Vegetarian

PALAK DAL CURRY
DAL (LENTIL) CURRY
DIWANI HUNDI

GOBI SAAG

SAAG CURRY

VEG CHETTINAD
MIXED VEG. SAAG

Indian

PLAIN NAAN

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
NAAN

BIRYANI

GARLIC NAAN
CHICKEN BIRYANI
TANDOORI CHICKEN
CHICKEN MASALA
PURI

STRAWBERRIES LASSI
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
CHICKEN TIKKA

TIKKA MASALA

CHILLI PANEER
CHICKEN TANDOORI
MASALA DOSA
KARAIKUDI DOSA
RAVVA DOSA

$6.0
$6.0

$6.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$14.0
$13.0
$13.0
$14.0

$2.0
$13.0

$12.0
$13.0
$11.0
$12.0
$13.0
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BUTTER NAAN
CHAPATI

METHU VADA
VEGETABLE BIRYANI
CHICKEN VINDALOO
CHICKEN KURMA
BUTTER CHICKEN

$2.5
$4.0
$6.0
$11.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

MALAI KOFTA

PANEER TIKKA MASALA
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
KADAI PANEER

CHILLI CHICKEN DOSA
MANCHURIAN DOSA
SHAHI PANEER

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$15.0
$14.0
$14.0

Biryani Bowl

1100 N Broad St, 19446,
Lansdale, US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:30-22:00
Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Thursday 11:30-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:30-22:00
Sunday 11:30-22:00
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