





https://menuweb.menu 1100 N Broad St, 19446, Lansdale, US, United States +12154123690,+18884247986 - http://www.biryanibowlpa.com/





The *menu of Biryani Bowl* from Lansdale includes **173** courses. On average the **courses or drinks on the**menu cost approximately \$11.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Dining at this popular Indian restaurant offers a range of experiences, from delicious, authentic dishes to frustrating service. Many patrons rave about the rich, flavorful biryani, with particular mention of the goat and Hyderabadi variations, which are consistently praised. Favorites like garlic naan and various dosas also receive commendations. However, reports of overly oily food and issues with incorrect orders have marred some visits. Customer service feedback is equally polarized—while some found staff friendly and welcoming, others encountered rudeness. For those seeking authentic Indian flavors, caution and patience may be necessary.



Mains MIRCHI SALAN	\$13.0	Poultry DUM KA MURGH	\$15.0
Extras PLAIN DOSA	\$7.0	Curries LAMB PEPPER FRY	\$16.0
Lamb LAMB SAAGWALA	\$16.0	Indische Getränke SWEET LASSI	
Rice GOAT BIRYANI	\$16.0	Dinner Specials TANDOORI CHICKEN DINNER	\$17.0
Indian Main Dishes	\$16.0	Asian Specialties SAMOSA	
Indian Specialties MALABAR FISH CURRY	\$16.0	Lassi MANGO LASSI	\$4.0
Tazi Tarkari ALOO GOBI MASALA	\$12.0	Dosa Corner I PAPER DOSA	\$11.0
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN SAAGWALA	\$15.0	Beverages HYDERABAD IRANI CHAI	\$3.0
Lamb Dishes	\$16.0	Bread MALABAR PARATA	\$5.0
Indian Starters VEGETABLE PAKORA	\$8.0	Indian Rice	\$11.0
Offers CHICKEN GARLIC	\$12.0	Hyderabadi Dum Biry BONELESS CHICKEN BIRYANI	·

NAVARATAN KURMA

S. Comments	

Special Curries MUTTER PANEER	\$13.0	Comida hindú	\$10.0
Non-Vegetarian ANDHRA CHICKEN METHI	\$15.0	Dinner Special BUTTER CHICKEN DINNER	\$18.0
South Indian Main Co	urse \$13.0	Tikka Masalas VEG TIKKA MASALA	\$13.0
Tandoor Dishes BENDI FRY	\$15.0	Biryani Specialties SHRIMP BIRYANI	\$15.0
Seafood Specialties TAWA FISH	\$16.0	Famous Mughlai Dum Biryani	
Non-Vegetarian Appetizers		CHICKEN BIRYANI (BONELESS) Lamb And Mutton Dis	\$17.0 hes
Chicken Specialties	\$16.0	Tandoori Clay Oven	\$16.0
For The Vegetarian	\$12.0	Dinner CHICKEN TIKKA DINNER	\$18.0
OKRA MASALA Popular Items	\$13.0	Platos de Cordero al Curry	\$16.0
Sundries	\$16.0	Lentils And Vegetable	S
PLAIN BASMATI RICE Vegetarian Entrees	\$2.0	Ice Cream & Dessert	\$13.0
1			\$4.0

\$12.0

Indo – Chinese (Vegetarian)		South Indian Chicken Specialties	
PANEER 65	\$12.0	CHICKEN CHETTINAD	\$15.0
South Indian Fare		Gokul's Treasure	
SPRING DOSA	\$13.0	PURI BHAJI	\$10.0
Goat Biryanis		Dosa And Uttapam	
BONELESS GOAT BIRYANI	\$17.0	Corner	
Vog Entrág		ONION CHILLI UTTAPAM	\$8.0
Veg - Entrée		Non Alashalia Drinka	
MIXED VEG SAAG	\$14.0	Non Alcoholic Drinks	
Curry Dinner		SALT LASSI	\$2.5
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA DINNER	\$18.0	BOTTLED WATER	\$2.0
CHICKEN TIKKA WASALA DIWILK	Ψ10.0	Snacks	
Mysore Dosa		CUT MIRCHI	\$9.0
MYSORE SPECIAL DOSA	\$13.0	IDLY VADA	\$7.0
Chennai Dosa Corner		Seafood	
CHOLE DOSA	\$14.0	SHRIMP TIKKA MASALA	\$16.0
F D		CHATTINAD FISH CURRY	\$16.0
Frozen Dessert			
COCONUT SHERBET	\$7.0	Drinks	
Non-Vogotarian Entro	10 -	CHENNAI COFFEE	\$3.0
Non-Vegetarian Entrees - Mutton (Goat)		BADAM MILK	\$4.0
GOAT KURMA	\$16.0	Appetizer	
D. —		GOBI MANCHURIAN	\$10.0
Diverse Flavours		VEG. SAMOSA	\$4.0
SAAG PANEER	\$14.0	_ .	
		Biryani	

CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI

\$16.0



EGG BIRYANI	\$12.0	Starters	
		FISH APOLO	\$12.0
Vegetable		SHRIMP 65	\$14.0
BENDI MASALA	\$12.0	GOAT SUKHA	\$16.0
PANEER CHETTINAD	\$14.0	CHOLE BATURA	\$10.0
Goat Dishes		Dosa	
GOAT CURRY	\$16.0	ONION RAVVA DOSA	\$13.0
GOAT VINDALOO	\$16.0	CHEESE DOSA	\$12.0
		CHICKEN TIKKA DOSA	\$14.0
Uttapams		SAAG DOSA	\$13.0
ONION UTTAPAM	\$7.0		
VEGETABLE UTTAPAM	\$9.0	South Indian Tiffins	
Fish Dishes		EGG DOSA	\$13.0
		VEGETABLE KOTHU PARATA	\$12.0
FISH FRY	\$13.0	EGG KOTHU PARATA	\$13.0
CHILLI FISH	\$13.0	CHICKEN KOTHU PARATA	\$14.0
SHRIMP MASALA	\$16.0	1	
Dosas		Ingredients Used	
		GARLIC	
MYSORE MASALA DOSA	\$12.0	CHILI	
ONION RAVVA MASALA DOSA	\$13.0	MANGO	
CHILLI PANEER DOSA	\$15.0	BUTTER	
Chicken		These Types Of Dishe	!S
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP	\$11.0	Are Being Served	
CHILLI CHICKEN	\$12.0	CHICKEN	
HOT WINGS	\$12.0	MEAT	
Main Course		BREAD	
		ICE CREAM	\$4.0
CHICKEN SUKHA	\$14.0		
DAL THADKA	\$12.0	Vegetarian Dishes	
TOMATO DAL	\$12.0	CURD RICE	\$5.0

CHANNA MASALA	\$12.0	BUTTER DOSA (KIDS SPECIAL)	\$6.0
DAL MAKHNI	\$12.0	ROCKET DOSA (KIDS SPECIAL)	\$6.0
VEGETABLE VINDALOO	\$12.0	MINI CHEESE DOSA (KIDS	\$6.0
PANEER JALFREZI	\$15.0	SPECIAL)	
Dessert		Vegetarian	
	#4.0	PALAK DAL CURRY	\$12.0
DOUBLE KA MEETA	\$4.0 \$4.0	DAL (LENTIL) CURRY	\$12.0
KHEER	\$4.0 \$4.0	DIWANI HUNDI	\$12.0
SEMIYA KHEER KARACHI KULFI	\$4.0 \$5.0	GOBI SAAG	\$14.0
MANGO CHEESECAKE	\$5.0 \$7.0	SAAG CURRY	\$13.0
MANGO CHEESECARE	\$7.0	VEG CHETTINAD	\$13.0
Entrées		MIXED VEG. SAAG	\$14.0
IDLY	\$6.0	Indian	
VEGETABLE SAMOSA	\$5.0	Indian	
ONION PAKORA	\$8.0	PLAIN NAAN	\$2.0
SHRIMP APOLO	\$14.0	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$13.0
SAMOSA CHAT	\$10.0	NAAN	
MEAT SAMOSA	\$10.0	BIRYANI	
		GARLIC NAAN	
Vegetarian Specialties		CHICKEN BIRYANI	
BAGARA BAINGAN	\$12.0	TANDOORI CHICKEN	
VEGETABLE KADAI	\$12.0	CHICKEN MASALA	
PALAK PANEER	\$13.0	PURI	
CHANNA SAAG	\$13.0	STRAWBERRIES LASSI	
DIWANI HANDI	\$13.0	CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	
ALOO SAAG	\$14.0	CHICKEN TIKKA	
		TIKKA MASALA	
Dosa Corner		CHILLI PANEER	\$12.0
ROCKET DOSA (KID'S SPECIAL)	\$5.0	CHICKEN TANDOORI	\$13.0
MINI CHEESE DOSA (KID'S	\$5.0	MASALA DOSA	\$11.0
SPECIAL)	•	KARAIKUDI DOSA	\$12.0
BUTTER DOSA (KID'S SPECIAL)	\$5.0	RAVVA DOSA	\$13.0



BUTTER NAAN	\$2.5	MALAI KOFTA	\$13.0
CHAPATI	\$4.0	PANEER TIKKA MASALA	\$13.0
METHU VADA	\$6.0	PANEER BUTTER MASALA	\$13.0
VEGETABLE BIRYANI	\$11.0	KADAI PANEER	\$13.0
CHICKEN VINDALOO	\$15.0	CHILLI CHICKEN DOSA	\$15.0
CHICKEN KURMA	\$15.0	MANCHURIAN DOSA	\$14.0
BUTTER CHICKEN	\$15.0	SHAHI PANEER	\$14.0

Biryani Bowl

1100 N Broad St, 19446, Lansdale, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:30-22:00 Wednesday 11:30-22:00 Thursday 11:30-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:30-22:00 Sunday 11:30-22:00 Biryani Bowl

Made with Menu